Zmaj 2008, Novi Sad

, 7.6.2008

Disciplina 10
07.06.2008 - 12:16

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

14 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang

C - 16 godina

1.

2.
3.
4.

VUKANOVIC Nina
DRAGIN Jovana
TALIJANOV Ilvana
VOLODER Amina

D - 15 godina

1
2.
3.

OLAS Ana
BOZIC Biljana
VALO Dragana

E - 14 godina

ONo U AWM R

VUJATOV Dejana
BANJANIN Natasa
AVDIC Medina
OCEPEK Klara
KRASOVEC Spela
PETRETIC Eva
MARKQV Tamara
LATINOVIC Dragana

G.R.

92
92
92
92

93
93
93

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Novi Sad, NS
Novi Sad, NS
Banat, Ki
Bosna, SA

Szegedi,SZUE
Becej, BE
Vojvodina, NS

Novi Sad, NS
Polet, SO
Sloboda, TU
Olimpija, LJU
Olimpija, LJU
Olimpija, LJU
Kikinda, Kl
Banat, Kl

Vremd3odova

1:20.34 581
1:26.80 460
1:29.33 422
1:38.40 316

1:19.90 590
1:28.58 433
1:34.10 361

1:21.83 549
1:22.39 538
1:24.02 508
1:25.43 483
1:26.31 468
1:30.41 407
1:34.64 355
1:49.71 228

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.10862

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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